Eligible List Posting Page 1 of 1
Iy
|M1 City and County of San_ F_rancis_co Department of Human Resources
ni% Eligible List Score Report
List ID: NETENG Continuous CBT
Class: 1043 1S Engineer-Senior Citywide
Working Title:
Post: 8/30/2019 Cert Rule: Rule of the List 12 months
Inspection Start: 9/3/2019 Inspection End: 9/5/2019 12/9/2016
List Notes: Tentative Posting: Amendment expected 09/06/2019. Candidates may have different application expiration dates.

Number of Eligibles on List: 34

Distribution of Scores

Rank

o N A W -

10
1"
12
13
14

8/30/2019 11:24:59 AM

https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank&SummaryOnly=true...

Final Score

1000
947
928
871
852
833
814
795
776
757
738

Number of Eligibles at this Rank

a W N OO b B O WO a2

8/30/2019



