Page 1 of 1 **Eligible List Posting** 



## City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources **Eligible List Score Report**

List ID: CPE NETENG Continuous CBT List Type: Class: 1043 IS Engineer-Senior Scope: Citywide

Working Title:

Post: 8/30/2019 Cert Rule: **Duration:** 12 months Rule of the List Inspection Start: 9/3/2019 Inspection End: 9/5/2019 Adoption: 12/9/2016

**List Notes:** Tentative Posting: Amendment expected 09/06/2019. Candidates may have different application expiration dates.

Number of Eligibles on List: 34

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
1	1000	1
3	947	1
4	928	3
7	871	3
8	852	3
9	833	4
10	814	4
11	795	5
12	776	2
13	757	3
14	738	5

8/30/2019 11:24:59 AM